DATADOG INC. CLASS A

DATADOG INC. CLASS A
ISIN:  US23804L1035

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00
Price

121.16 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-7.35% (-9.61)

US23804L1035
DDOG

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

34,161 EUR
S&P 500

121.20 USD (100)
122.00 USD (300)
123.50 USD
125.07 USD
120.25 USD
130.77 USD
122.181889 USD
6,842,693
836,022,847.57
95,137

WKN: 23804L103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

on market
Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US23804L1035&ID_NOTATION=268083250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US23804L1035&ID_NOTATION=268083250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3bf07353c1eff228c1fcdfd35cf09acb7b6dadac1740f462cfdc479a6e8525b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7aa6b4cdd4cb02a78&time=1721359680&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c36e1d613ca0a7fbefe7cae35429bec4291ebb0f109148c3fca3e4bcb584e50f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=973b75a5056f6231b&time=1721359680&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fb32aee59697ded3cd35c2ba9fc5c78c271f3298cd3cbdb06ff9b24d4bcc895&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5472aeaf62550ce2e&time=1721359680&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fca5f5cfcf703deed6b2362f01bc512ec919bc5dcc95864d466ba43117a813e&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c168c03cf7c6bfa13&time=1721359680&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7ee4d4768928d74c9982bd409da6d117ad97f8ab3da2f5d3fbed356dd1b0707&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2bf75b3d8befc4532&time=1721359680&tool=RSC

DATADOG INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
121.16 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-7.35% (-9.61)

ISIN US23804L1035
Symbol DDOG
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34,161 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 121.20 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 122.00 USD (300)
Open 123.50 USD
High 125.07 USD
Low 120.25 USD
Close (prev. day) 130.77 USD
VWAP 122.181889 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,842,693
Trading volume 836,022,847.57
Number of trades 95,137
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.86% +7.44% +15.79%
Perf (abs.) -4.87 +8.39 +16.52
Beta 1.62 1.79 1.99
Volatility 39.37 49.24 60.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DATADOG INC. CLASS A

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/07/ 16:25 113.10 EUR
17

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 112.10 EUR

Exchange 17

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 110.80 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:58 110.84 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 121.16 USD

127.27 USD (3,923,343
121.97 USD (3,840,038
122.93 USD (3,711,948
113.19 USD (4,183,220
138.61 USD (2024/02/13
107.30 USD (2024/06/04
138.61 USD (2024/02/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
77.81 USD (2023/11/02)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.01 5
0.00 5
0.16 40
0.01 7
836.02 95,137
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268083250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320471039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295960967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296093227

DATADOG INC. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:01

16:40

08:06

08:02

19:30

20:30

119.04 EUR

130.3301 USD

119.04 EUR

119.04 EUR

110.78 EUR

111.28 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309072262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335821981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335821981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296476122
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297199924

DATADOG INC. CLASS A

Company profile

¥ DATADOG

Contact Details
DATADOG INC.

620 8th Avenue, 45th floor - 10018 New York
Telefon: +1-866-329-4466
Fax: +

E-mail: info@datadoghqg.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexis Lé-
Quoc
Dev lttycheria

Julie
Richardson

Matthew
Jacobson

Michael
Callahan
Shardul Shah
Titi Cole
Olivier Pomel
Adam Blitzer
Alexis Le-
Quoc

Amit Agarwal
Armelle De
Madre

David Obstler
Emilio Escobar

Kerry Acocella

Sean Walters

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@datadoghq.com
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